MWHUCTEPCTBO NO PU3MHECKOI Ky/bType 1 cnopTy PocToBckol o6nactm

PCOO "degepauus nnasaHns PocTtoBckoil o6nactn'
O6nacTHble COpeBHOBaHWA No naasaHuto "FOHoOCTL JoHa"

r.BonrogoHck, 09-11 Hoabps 2023 .

AucTtaHuma 6
09.11.2023 - 16:41

Jesouku, 200m Ha cnuHe

Oesyuwkn (11-12 net)
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 2

1 KYPCKAA 3naTtocnasa
2 BOHOAPEBA ApuHa

3 PETNCOBA AHacTtacus
4 TMOMOBA Hatasbs

5 NMOrOPENOBA Japbs

3ansbiB 2 U3 2

1 JEBATOBCKASA Cohbs
2 MAKCVMOBWY Mapus
3 BOJIMKOBA Enuzaseta
4 LUbIBUHA Kupa
5 NMNANCC Anuca

oA poxaeHna

12
11
12
12
12

11
12
11
11
12

lio AHP

Il BonrogoHckK

I PocTtoB-Ha-[oHYy

Il BonrogoHckK

Il BenokasIMTBUHCKNIA paioH

I Poctos-Ha-[oHy
I Poctos-Ha-[oHy
KMCPOCTOB-Ha-[oHy
I WaxTbl

I Baralick

3:30.00
3:15.00
2:40.00
3:15.00
3:17.52

2:39.00
2:35.76
2:19.64
2:31.20
2:38.00

6acceiin MBY [0 "CLUOP Ne2" r.BonrogoHcka, 25 m

cuctema xpoHomeTpaxa ITLINE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region

11.11.2023 13:20 - CtpaHuua 1



